Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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54.88
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56.21
56.61
56.79

1:01.93

1:10.31
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Date

11/02/24
11/02/24
16/01/22
31/01/22
15/03/20
27/06/19
18/07/21
05/02/23
12/01/20
26/05/19
05/02/23
12/01/20
03/03/19
13/07/19
15/01/17
07/02/15

Date

11/02/24
11/02/24
05/02/23
05/02/23
31/01/22
16/01/22
18/07/21

Meet

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024
City of Derby 18th Levell Long Course
UoAPS Time Trial

Edinburgh International

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1

Glasgow International Swim Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2

2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1

2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship

SASA West District JAG Championship

Meet

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
UoAPS Time Trial

City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Ponds Forge
Aberdeen, Scotland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Glasgow

RCP Edinburgh
East Kilbride

East Kilbride

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen, Scotland
Ponds Forge

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under Level

1
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UoAPS 1
1
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1
1
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1
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Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
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1
1

UoAPS 1
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55.46 603 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1
56.21 579 F 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross Co Glasgow 1
56.02 585 H 12/01/20 2020 WD Long Course Championships - WE1 Tollcross 1
56.79 561 H 13/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1
55.84 590 H 27/06/19  Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1
56.07 583 H 26/05/19  Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Glasgow 1
56.61 567 F 03/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1
1:01.93 433 H 15/01/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R1 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1
1:10.31 296 H 07/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1
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